FIITIEE

Limited Durgapur Centre

MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi // ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur - 713216, WB

Time table for Class 7th & 8th

Office Use
Week
38 7th A0O1 7th A02 8th A01 8th A02 8th A03 8th A04 Class 7th
Reg DPUTR426A01 | Wkn DPUTW426A02| Reg DPUTR325A01 | Wkn DPUTW325A02| Reg DPUOR425A03 | Wkn DPUOW425A04 ICSE Support
Mon
16
Dec
MAIN 102 MAIN 101
Tue
17 3.45 4.45 CLSP 3.45 4.45 PAKS5
4.45 5.45 IBM 4.45 5.45 MSA1
DeC 6.00 7.00 PRK1 6.00 7.00 BSS3
7.00 8.00 BSS3 7.00 8.00 CTB
MAIN 102 MAIN 101
Wed
18 3.45 4.45 BSS3 3.45 4.45 INC
4.45 5.45 PRK1 4.45 5.45 PAKS5
DeC 6.00 7.00 MPC 6.00 7.00 MSA1
7.00 8.00 CLSP 7.00 8.00 BSS3
Th MAIN 201 MAIN 204
u
19 3.45 4.45 PRK1 3.45 445 BSS3
4.45 5.45 BAS 445545 CLSP
6.00 7.00 MSA1 6.00 7.00 PRK1
Dec 7.00 8.00 CLSP 7.00 8.00 MPC
. MAIN 103
Fri
3.45 4.45 BAS
20 4.45 5.45 INC
6.00 7.00 CLSP
DeC 7.00 8.00 MSA1
MAIN 202 ANNEX CR2 ANNEX CR3
Sat
21 3.00 4.00 PAK5 3.00 4.00 MRRK1
4.10 5.10 PAKS5 4.10 5.10 INC 4.10 5.10 BSS3
DeC 5.20 6.20 MSA1 5.20 6.20 MPC 5.20 6.20 PAK5
6.30 7.30 BSS3 6.30 7.30 CLSP 6.30 7.30 PAK5
MAIN 202 MAIN 102 MAIN 103
Sun 9.00 10.00 INC 1.30 2.30 PRK1 9.00 10.00 BSS3
22 10.00 11.00 PAK5 2.30 3.30 INC 10.00 11.00 IBM
11.15 12.15 PAKS5 3.30 4.30 PRK1 11.15 12.15 IBM
Dec 12.15 1.15 CLSP 4.45 5.45 BAS 12.15 1.15 PAK5
5.45 6.45 MPC
PT 4 12 JAN PT 4 12 JAN |PT8 5 JAN PT 8 5 JAN |PT4 5 JAN PT 4 5 JAN

Next Exam




FIITIEE

Limited Durgapur Centre

MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi // ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur - 713216, WB

Time table for Class 9th

Office Use
Week
88 9th A0O1 9th A02 9th A0O3 9th A04 9th A0S INJSO Class 9th REG | Class 9th WKN
Reg DPFYR428A01 | Reg DPFYR428A02 | Wkn DPFYW428A03 | Wkn DPFYW428A04 | Wkn DPFYW428A05 SUPPORT ICSE Support ICSE Support
Mon
16
Dec
MAIN 103
Tue
3.30 5.30 PAKJ
17 5.45 7.45 BAS
Dec
MAIN 103
Wed
3.45 4.45 MPC
18 445545 BAS
6.00 7.00 CTB
Dec 7.00 8.00 PRK1
MAIN 203 MAIN 202
Thu
19 3.45 445 MSALl | 3.454.45 CTB
445545 CTB 445545 BSS3
Dec | 600700 INC 6.00 7.00 MRR1
7.00 8.00 BAS 7.00 8.00 MRR1
. MAIN 203 MAIN 202
Fri
20 3.45 445 MSALl | 3.454.45 PRK1
445545 PRK1 | 445545 CTB
Dec | 600700 CTB 6.00 7.00 BSS3
7.00 8.00 INC 7.00 8.00 MRR1
MAIN 103 MAIN 102 MAIN 203
Sat
21 3.00 400 CSK3 | 3.004.00 INC 3.00 400 MSA1
4105.10 IBM 4105.10 CTB 4.105.10 BAS
Dec 520 6.20 BSS3 | 5.206.20 BAS 520 6.20 PRK1
6.30 7.30  MPC 6.30 7.30  MRRK1| 6.307.30 IBM
MAIN 101 MAIN 103 MAIN 204
Sun
292 230330 BSS3 | 230330 MRRK1| 230330 CSK3
3.30 430 IBM 3.30 430 PAK5 | 3.304.30 BAS
Dec 445545  MPC 445545 INC 445545  MSAL
545 6.45 PAK5 | 5.456.45 BAS 5.45 6.45  IBM
Next Exam PT4 18, 19 JAN PT4 18, 19 JAN PT4 18,19 JAN PT4 18,19 JAN PT4 18,19 JAN PT4 18,19 JAN PT4 18,19 JAN

Ai’Ts-4 27-Jan

Ai%TSs-4 27-Jan

Ai%TSs-4 27-Jan

Ai%TS-4 27-Jan

Ai%TS-4 27-Jan

Ai’TS-4 27-Jan

Ai%Ts-4 27-Jan




Office Use

FIITIEE

Limited Durgapur Centre

MAIN Building, A-3, Nandalal Bithi//ANNEX Building, Plot no C-111, Kazi Najrul Sarani, City Centre, Durgapur - 713216, WB

Time table for Class 10th

Week

38

10th AO1

Reg DPFYR327A01

10th A02

Reg DPFYR327A02

10th AO3

Wkn DPFYW327A03

10th A04

Wkn DPFYW327A04

10th AO6

Wkn DPTHW427A06

2
Mon ALL INDIA INTERNAL TEST SERIES (AI"TS) - 3
16 EXAM TIMING - 04:00 PM TO 07:00 PM
Dec in GLORIFIRE (ONLINE from home)
T MAIN 202 MAIN 203
ue
17 3.45 4.45 MRR1 3.45 4.45 MRRK1
4.45 5.45 CSK3 4.45 5.45 CTB
DeC 6.00 7.00 SMK2 6.00 7.00 SMK2
7.00 8.00 IBM 7.00 8.00 IBM
MAIN 202 MAIN 203
Wed
18 3.45 4.45 MRR1 3.45 4.45 CTB
4.45 5.45 BSS3 4.45 5.45 MRRK1
DeC 6.00 7.00 IBM 6.00 7.00 IBM
7.00 8.00 PAK5 7.00 8.00 PAK5
MAIN 102 MAIN 103
Thu
19 3.45 4.45 CSK3 3.45 4.45 BAS
4.45 5.45 MRR1 4.45 5.45 MRRK1
DeC 6.00 7.00 SMK2 6.00 7.00 SMK2
7.00 8.00 PAK5 7.00 8.00 PAK5
Fri
20
Dec
MAIN 101 MAIN 204 MAIN 201
Sa.t 2.00 3.00 PRK1 2.00 3.00 PRK1 2.00 3.00 PAK5
21 3.00 4.00 BAS 3.00 4.00 BSS3 3.00 4.00 IBM
4.10 5.10 MSA1 4.10 5.10 MRR1 4.10 5.10 MPC
DeC 5.20 6.20 SMK2 5.20 6.20 SMK2 5.20 6.20 IBM
6.30 7.30 INC 6.30 7.30 INC 6.30 7.30 SMK2
MAIN 101 MAIN 204 MAIN 201
Sun 9.00 10.00 MSA1 9.00 10.00 MRR1 9.00 10.00 CSK3
22 10.00 11.00 PRK1 10.00 11.00 PRK1 10.00 11.00 BSS3
11.15 12.15 PRK1 11.15 12.15 PRK1 11.15 12.15 MPC
DeC 12.15 1.15 INC 12.15 1.15 INC 12.15 1.15 IBM
1.15 2.15 CTB 1.15 2.15 CTB 1.15 2.15 PAK5
PT8 25,27 JAN PT8 25,27 JAN PT8 25,27 JAN PT8 25,27 JAN PT4 89 FEB
Next Exam

Ai’Ts-3 16-Dec

Ai*Ts-3 16-Dec

Ai*Ts-3 16-Dec

Ai*Ts-3 16-Dec

Ai*Ts-3 16-Dec




